bandon 1045 gg 2005 07/02

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System

**Electronic Filing Cover Sheet** 

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H06000168132 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To: Division of Com	porations	322	0	•
Fax Number	: (850)205-0381	ECR	ر ال	
From:			7	
Account Name	: CONTRACTORS REPORTING SERVICES, INC.	2	1	<u> </u>
Account Number	: 120050000099	<u> </u>		
Phone	: (813)932-5244	ШO	Τ	П
Fax Number	: (813)932-3782	<b>*</b> , <del>*</del> 1	Ц.	0
		10.	ស៊	
با و به شده مؤسوسه بالمربوطية محاطية و ولاية. و ال محالية ال		n	S	

# FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION

# JET PLUMBING SERVICE, INC

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$78.75

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu



 07/07/2006
 16:41
 8139323782
 CRS
 PAGE
 01

 '
 850-205-0381
 -672972006-12:08 - PAGE 0017001 - Florida Deptor State



June 29, 2006

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE CONTRACTORS REPORTING SERVICES INC

SUBJECT: JET PLUMBING SERVICE, INC. REF: W06000029406

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

Please refax, the officers addresses are not legible.,

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6929.

Justin M Shivers Document Specialist New Filing Section FAX Aud. #: H06000168132 Letter Number: 106A00042905 CRS

# TRANSMITTAL LETTER

#### TO: **Registration Section** Division of Corporations

# SUBJECT: JET PLUMBING SERVICE, INC

(Name of corporation - must include suffix)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", and check are submitted to register the above reterenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

### **ROMAN ALBANO**

(Name of Person) CONTRACTORS REPORTING SERVICE, INC. (Firm/Company) 2001 W BUSCH BLVD STE A (Address) **TAMPA, FL 33612** (City/State and Zip code) For further information concerning this matter, please call: at (**813 ROMAN ALBANO** × 932-5244 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) (Name of Person) STREET ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS: **Registration Section Registration Section Division of Corporations Division** of Corporations 409 E. Gaines St.

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$70.00 Filing Fee

Tallahassee, FL 32399

S \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

3 \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

2/9/2007 10:17 AM FROM: Contractors Reports Contractors Reporting Service, Inc. TO: 18502456804 PAGE: 002 OF 002

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

"Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")		. 06,	SINIO
JET PLUMBING SERVICE, INC		J	SOR -
(If name unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name	adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)	``+ <u>`</u>	ST-
2. MI 3.	04-3817953	7	
(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if applicable)	PH 12:	-990 ·
4. <b>05-26-2005</b> 5.	PERPETUAL	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	RAT
(Date of incorporation)	(Duration. Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")	ីហ	
6 UPON QUALIFICATION			· ·
(Date first transacted business in Florida. If corporation has not (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501	t transacted business in Florida, insert "upon qualification.") , 60Z.1502 and 817.155, F.S.)	,	<ul> <li>Therefore a start of the set</li> </ul>
7 5375 SNOW DEN TRAIL COLUMBIAVILLE, MI	- •		-
(Principal office add		⇒ .at.'	··· · · ·
5375 SNOW DEN TRAIL COLUMBIAVILLE, MI	48421		
(Current mailing add	lress)		
8. ANY AND ALL LAWFUL BUSINESS			
(Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or co	puntry to be carried out in state of Florida)	-	
9. Name and <u>street address</u> of Florida registered agent:	(P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT acceptable)		
Name: Contractors Reporting Service, Inc			
		• •	<del></del> .
A AMERICAN DE CONTRACTOR DE LA CONTRACTO			,
Office Address: 2001 W BUSCH BLVD STE A			
Office Address: 2001 W BUSCH BLVD STE A TAMPA	- Florida 33012		<ul> <li>4.</li> </ul>
	, Florida <u>33612</u> (Zip code)		

further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

1

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

/07/2005 15:41 8139323782 CRS	5 PAGE 05
	FILED
A. DIRECTORS	06 JUL -7 PM 12: 16
Chairman:	SECRETARY OF STATE
Address:	TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Vice Chairman:	
Address:	
	·
Director:	
Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Director:	
Address:	
B. OFFICERS	
President:	e
Address: 5375 SNOW DEN TRAIL	
2	
Vice President:	
Address:	
Secretary: <u>STEVEN 2 SNYAER</u>	
Address: <u>3855 PERKINS, WATERFOR</u> Treasurer: <u>JON E THOMASON</u> Address: <u>\$375 SNOW DEN TRAIL, COL</u>	eg, Mr 48329
Treasurer: <u>NON E MOMASON</u>	<b>60</b>
Address: _ 2315 SNOW LIEN TRAIL, COL	UMBIAVILLE MIT JP42/
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the applicati	on listing additional officers and/or directors.
13. Thompson	
(Signature of Director or Officer listed in number 1 JON THOMPSON	2 of the application)
(Typed or printed name and capacity of pe	mon signing application)

`

.



This is to Certify That

JET PLUMBING, INC.

was validly incorporated on May 26, 2005, as a Michigan profit corporation, and said corporation is validly in existence under the laws of this state.

This certificate is Issued pursuant to the provisions of 1972 PA 284, as amended, to attest to the fact that the corporation is in good standing in Michigan as of this date and is duly authorized to transact business and for no other purpose.

This certificate is in due form, made by me as the proper officer, and is entitled to have full faith and credit given it in every court and office within the United States.



In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand, in the City of Lansing, this 18th day of April, 2006.

Director

Bureau of Commercial Services

GOLD SEAL APPEARS ONLY ON ORIGINAL